Laromme

32210 - Chocolate Croissant Large Vegan

Can be eaten at any time of the day. Breakfast, brunch, dessert, late night snack. Also

can be used as an ingredient for cakes, bread pudding, etc. Delicious for any chocolate

lover.

& Benefits

Raw dough chocolate croissant from Israel. Prepared frozen baked, par baked, and raw dough
products made with the highest quality ingredients and carrying the highest Kosher certification.
Blochs best is the importer and marketer of the Laromme brand of products. Blochs best
ownership is based in Switzerland and started their business in 1950. Also can be used as a
sandwich carrier, french toast, bread pudding and many other alternatives

Ingredients

A Allergens

Ingredients: Wheat flour (gluten),
Chocolate flavored spread (19.5%)
[Sugar, soy oil, hydrogenated fat, Cocoa
powder,

soy flour, emulsifier (soy lecithin E322),
artificial flavoring, salt], Margarine (soy),
Water, sugar, yeast, salt, soy flour,
dextrose, vegetable oil (soy), artificial
Flavoring, emulsifiers (E472e, E435),

Contains:

soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish milk
peanuts sesame tree nuts

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 60
Serving size 4102

Amount per serving

Calories 240

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 1g 6%
Trans Fat 0.5g

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 250mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 27g 9%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes Og Added Sugar 0%

Protein Og

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium Omg 0%

Iron Tmg 0%

Potassium Omg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

stabilizer ( E415), antioxidant (E300),
Preservatives (E202, E211), Acidity
regulator (E330

(4" Product Specifications

Brand Manufacturer

Handling Suggestions

Wrap in plastic

Laromme Blochs Best Inc
Serving Suggestions UPC  MFG#  SPC# GTIN Pack  Pack Desc.
Can be eaten at any time of the day. Breakfast,
brunch, dessert, Iatye night snack. A};so can be 210 32210 00870625005366 60/4.1 Oz

used as an ingredient for cakes, bread pudding,
etc. Delicious for any chocolate

lover. Gross Weight Kosher  Child Nutrition

Net Weight  Country of Origin

16.38Ib 15.38lb Israel Yes

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Set proofer to 100 F and 90 % humidity . Proof Shipping Information
for about an hour until it reaches about double
the size. Pre Heat oven to 340 degrees . Place
croissants into oven and ,set ovens to 10 sec.

steam injection and bake for 15-18 Minutes until

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI

Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

golden brown. While Croissants are still hot, put 15in 12in | 7.25in | 0.76ft3 | 10x10 | 150days -5°F/-2°F
a light sugar glaze on croissants. Place chocolate
icing into microwave .
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Can be eaten at any time of the day. Breakfast, brunch, dessert, late night snack. Also

can be used as an ingredient for cakes, bread pudding, etc. Delicious for any chocolate
lover.

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 240 Total Fat 13g Sodium 250mg
Protein 0 Trans Fats 0.5g Calcium Omg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 27g Saturated Fat g Iron mg
Sugars 8g Added Sugars Og Potassium Omg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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